Field Name	County <u>Lea</u>	State New Mexico
Tool Potroloum moony	Address 4	05 Wall Towers East
Operator	Madress	idland, Texas 79701
Lease Name & No: Thornton State No. 1	Survey 198	O FEL &FSL 330
Lease Name a No.		
RECORD C	OF INCLINATION	
		Accumulative
Angle of	D: 12	Displacement (feet)
Depth (feet) Inclination (degrees)	Displacement (feet)	Displacement (leet)
150 1/4	.66	.66 >
350	1.74	.66 × 2.40 ·
850 1/2	4.35	6.75
1341 1/2	4.27	11.02
1835 3/4	6.47	17.49 5
2335	4.35	21.84 ₃ ,
2728 1/4	1.73	27.66
3040 3/4	<u>4.09</u> 5.37	33.03
3450 3/4	6.54	39.57
3949 3/4	4.28	43.85
4441 1/2 4937 1/2	4.32	48.17
<u>4937</u> 1/2 5416 3/4	6.27	54.44
5717 1/4	1.32	55.76\
6217 1/4	2.20	57.96
6647 1/4	1.89	59.85
6963	5.53	65.38
7461 3/4	6.52	71.90
7739 1/4	1.22	77.20
8208 . 1/2	2.44	79.64
8288 1-3/4 8780 2	17.22	96.86
	2.44	99.30
8873 1-1/2 9040 1-1/4	3.64	, 102.94
9120 1-1/4	1.74	104.68
	m + 1 D) 1	
	Total Displacement	104.68
Survey was run inOpen Hole	Distance to the nea	rest lease line
Certification of personal knowledge of	Inclination Data:	
The market that I h	owo porsonal knowled	lge of the data and facts
placed on this form, and that such info	wmation divon above	is true and complete.
placed on this form, and that but and		P
	Ine Mar	y Rabison
	Signature	V
	A D	Company
	Amini Drilling (Company	Olliparry
	Company	
State of Texas)(
County of Midland)(· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Gount, or market		
Before me, the undersign	gned , a Notary Public	c in and for said County
and chate on this day personally appe	ared Lois Mary Roi	o i son
leading to me to be the nerson Whose He	TILLE TO SUNDCITION TO	the foregoing mishament,
and acknowledged to me that he execut	ted the same for the b	harbose and constactation
therein expressed and in the capacity	merem stated.	
GIVEN UNDER MY HAN	D AND SEAL OF OFFIC	CE THIS 1,2th DAY OF
GIVEN UNDER MI HAM	30 75	
	Juge	Long
My Commission Expires	Notary Pu	ublic in and for said
	County a	nd State.
June 15, 1975		
$ec{\mathcal{J}}$		